UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

NOTIFICATION NO. 229 /Cond. D.S.

Practical Date Sheet for the B.S. Home Economics Part-1 (1st Year) Annual Examination, 2018
to be held in May-June, 2018

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

Time: - Morning : 08:00 a.m to 11:00 a.m
Evening :11:30 a.m to 02:30 p.m.
Date Day Course Paper Subject
Code
22-05-2018 | Tuesday HE 003 i Chemistry
HE 009 VIl Introduction to Art Design
HE 008 v Family and Community Development (New Course)
\Y Basic Psychology (old course)
23-05-2018 | Wednesday | HE 003 I Chemistry
HE 009 VIl Introduction to Art Design
HE 008 1\ Family and Community Development (New Course)
24-05-2018 | Thursday HE 003 Il Chemistry
HE 009 VIl Introduction to Art Design
HE 008 \Y/ Family and Community Development (New Course)
25-05-2018 | Friday HE 003 i Chemistry
HE 009 VIl Introduction to Art Design
HE 008 \Y/ Family and Community Development (New Course)
26-05-2018 | Saturday HE 003 I Chemistry
HE 009 VIl Introduction to Art Design
HE 008 1\ Family and Community Development (New Course)
28-05-2018 | Monday HE 003 i Chemistry
HE 009 VIl Introduction to Art Design
HE 008 \Y/ Family and Community Development (New Course)
29-05-2018 | Tuesday HE 003 Il Chemistry
HE 009 VII Introduction to Art Design
HE 008 \Y/ Family and Community Development (New Course)
30-05-2018 | Wednesday | HE 003 i Chemistry
HE 009 Vil Introduction to Art Design
HE 008 \/ Family and Community Development (New Course)
31-05-2018 | Thursday HE 003 I Chemistry
HE 009 VII Introduction to Art Design
HE 008 \Y/ Family and Community Development (New Course)
01-06-2018 | Friday
HE 011 | VIII(a) | Home Nursing
HE 012 | VIII (b) | Computer Science
HE 013 | VI (c) | Music
HE 014 | VIII(d) | Tajveed
02-06-2018 | Saturday HE 011 | VIli(a) | Home Nursing
HE 012 | VIII (b) | Computer Science

Dated: - 16-05-2018 (ZUBAIR AHMAD)
Deputy Controller (Conduct)
for Controller of Examinations
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